
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOT DRINKS 

 

Available to drink in or takeaway! 
 

COFFEE TEA 
Available as Decaf for +50p 

 
Americano Black 
Americano White 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Espresso (Single) 
Espresso (Double) 
Iced Coffee 
Latte  
Mocha  

 
REG 

£2.95 
£2.95 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£2.15 
£2.85 
£3.50 
£3.30 
£4.55 

 
LRG 

£3.45 
£3.45 
£3.85 
£3.85 

- 
- 
- 

£3.85 
£5.55 

 
English Breakfast 
Decaf English Breakfast 
 

SPECIALITY TEAS: 
Camomile 
Earl Grey 
Green Tea  
Green Tea & Peach 
Lemongrass & Ginger 
Peppermint 
Red Berry & Elderflower 

REG 
£2.30 
£2.50 

 
 

£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 

LRG 
£2.95 
£3.50 

 
 

£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 

 

HOT CHOCOLATE EXTRAS 
All hot chocolate powders 

contain milk powder. 
Milk  
White 
Oreo (Served with Whipped 
Cream & Mini Oreo Biscuits) 

Baileys (Served with 50ml of 
Baileys & Whipped Cream) 

 

REG 
£3.65 
£3.65 
£4.55 

 

£6.50 

 

LRG 
£4.65 
£4.65 
£5.55 

 

-   

Alternative Milks (Skimmed, 
Almond, Coconut, Oat, Soya) 

Syrups (Caramel, Hazelnut, Pumpkin 
Spice, Vanilla) 
 

Marshmallows  
Whipped Cream 

 

+60p 
 

+70p 
 
 

+40p 
+40p 

 

KIDS SPECIALS: Babyccino   £1.50  
   Milk Hot Chocolate  £2.85 
 

BROUGHT YOUR PUP? ASK INSIDE FOR A PUPPACCINO! 
 

If you have any allergies, please speak to the manager on duty for assistance.  
VAT is included at the current rate. All food bills and tabs are given with a 10% discretionary charge. 


