HOT DRINKS

Available to drink in or takeaway!

	COF	FEE		TEA		
Available as Dec	р			REG	LRG	
		REG	LRG	English Breakfast	£2.30	£2.95
Ameri <mark>cano B</mark> l	lack	£2.95	£3.45	Decaf English Breakfast	£2.50	£3.50
Ameri <mark>cano White</mark>		£2.95	£3.45			
Cappu <mark>ccino</mark>		£3.30	£3.85	SPECIALITY TEAS:		
Flat W <mark>hite</mark>		£3.30	£3.85	Camomile	£2.50	£3.50
Espres <mark>so (Single)</mark>		£2.15	-	Earl Grey	£2.50	£3.50
Espres <mark>so (Double)</mark>		£2.85	-	Green Tea	£2.50	£3.50
Iced Coffee		£3.50	-	Green Tea & Peach	£2.50	£3.50
Latte		£3.30	£3.85	Lemongrass & Ginger	£2.50	£3.50
Mocha		£4.55	£5.55	Peppermint	£2.50	£3.50
				Red Berry & Elderflower	£2.50	£3.50
НОТ	CHC	OCOLATI	E	EXTRA	S	
All bot chocolate powders				Alternative Miller (cl.:	1	CO

All hot chocolat <mark>e</mark> I	powders		Alternative Milks (Skimme	ed, +60p	
contain milk p <mark>owder.</mark>		REG	LRG	Almond, Coconut, Oat, Soya)	
Milk		£3.65	£4.65	Syrups (Caramel, Hazelnut,	Pumpkin +70p
White		£3.65	£4.65	Spice, Vanilla)	
Oreo (Served with	Whipped	£4.55	£5.55	Marshmallows	+40p
Cream & Mini Oreo	Biscuits)				
Baileys (Served wi	th 50ml of	£6.50	-	Whipped Cream	+40p
Baileys & Whipped	Cream)				
KIDS SPECIALS:	Babyccii	no	ł	£1.50	

Milk Hot Chocolate £2.85

BROUGHT YOUR PUP? ASK INSIDE FOR A PUPPACCINO!

If you have any allergies, please speak to the manager on duty for assistance.

VAT is included at the current rate. All food bills and tabs are given with a 10% discretionary charge.